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Description

199506190001
58741

06/19/1995
09:55:34

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508210002
28851

08/21/1995
10:17:08

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199507110001
80731

199508210002
28841

08/21/1995
10:17:07

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199507120001
82441

199508210002
28871

08/21/1995
10:17:10

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199507050001
74341

199508210002
29201

08/21/1995
11:07:34

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508230002
31561

08/23/1995
09:11:39

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199501270000
22891

199508240002
33241

08/24/1995
10:33:31

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199506020001
44291

199508240002
33401

08/24/1995
11:00:44

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOATMENS
NATIONAL
MORT INC

199312200004
07201

199508250002
34641

08/25/1995
09:16:44

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508280002
37361

08/28/1995
02:20:14

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508160002
23971

08/16/1995
09:21:03

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

198307060001
11260

07/06/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
KENNETH A.
ETUX

433 409

198309260001
79690

09/26/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HONSINGER,
MICHAEL
J.ETUX

436 966

198309020001
66300

09/02/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER, MARY
O.      ETUX

436 32

198309020001
66500

09/02/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SPILLERS,
MARSHA A.
ETUX

436 60

198310280001
98880

10/28/1983
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GALLAGHER,
CAROLYN
V.ETUX

438 428

198402240000
36530

02/24/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

55 234



198404110000
74230

04/11/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
AMERICA INC

56 70

198404230000
82210

04/23/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

56 238

198405140000
99690

05/14/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

56 597

198406280001
35200

06/28/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

57 415

198406150001
25380

06/15/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

57 137

198407230001
53270

07/23/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

57 775

198407230001
53450

07/23/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

57 776

198406260001
33420

06/26/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

57 354

198408210001
77480

08/21/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

58 365

198409280002
04740

09/28/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLE, JACK E.
& PATRICIA

3 653 198407300001
59320

198410010002
06400

10/01/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPICER,
RICHARD L.

3 778 198409100001
91050

198411010002
30400

11/01/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

7 161

198411010002
31060

11/01/1984
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

7 163


