Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORWEST MORTGAGE INC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199506190001 58741	06/19/1995 09:55:34	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP						·
199508210002 28851	08/21/1995 10:17:08	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199507110001 80731	
199508210002 28841	08/21/1995 10:17:07	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199507120001 82441	
199508210002 28871	08/21/1995 10:17:10	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199507050001 74341	
199508210002 29201	08/21/1995 11:07:34	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199508230002 31561	08/23/1995 09:11:39	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199501270000 22891	
199508240002 33241	08/24/1995 10:33:31	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199506020001 44291	
199508240002 33401	08/24/1995 11:00:44	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOATMENS NATIONAL MORT INC					199312200004 07201	
199508250002 34641	08/25/1995 09:16:44	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199508280002 37361	08/28/1995 02:20:14	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199508160002 23971	08/16/1995 09:21:03	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP						
198307060001 11260	07/06/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, KENNETH A. ETUX	433	409				
198309260001 79690	09/26/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HONSINGER, MICHAEL J.ETUX	436	966				
198309020001 66300	09/02/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, MARY O. ETUX	436	32				
198309020001 66500	09/02/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPILLERS, MARSHA A. ETUX	436	60				
198310280001 98880	10/28/1983 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GALLAGHER, CAROLYN V.ETUX	438	428				
198402240000 36530	02/24/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	55	234				

			1	1	1	1	1	 1		
198404110000 74230	04/11/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE AMERICA INC	56	70			
198404230000 82210	04/23/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	56	238			
198405140000 99690	05/14/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	56	597			
198406280001 35200	06/28/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	57	415			
198406150001 25380	06/15/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	57	137			
198407230001 53270	07/23/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	57	775			
198407230001 53450	07/23/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	57	776			
198406260001 33420	06/26/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	57	354			
198408210001 77480	08/21/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	58	365			
198409280002 04740	09/28/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLE, JACK E. & PATRICIA	3	653		198407300001 59320	
198410010002 06400	10/01/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPICER, RICHARD L.	3	778		198409100001 91050	
198411010002 30400	11/01/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	7	161			
198411010002 31060	11/01/1984 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	7	163			